12 Clintonville Road
Northford, CT 06472-1610 USA
800-289-3473 • FAX 203-484-7118
VESDA-E VEU/VEP
Product Guide
PN LS10214-000NF-E:A   07/24/2018   18-0315
Overview

• Power drawn from the SLC loop: 8mA.
• Event reporting is achieved via event logs.
Ordering Information
• VEU-A00-NTF: NOTIFIER Intelligent VESDA-E VEU with LEDs
• VEU-A10-NTF: NOTIFIER Intelligent VESDA-E VEU with 3.5” Display
• VEP-A00-P-NTF: NOTIFIER Intelligent VESDA-E VEP with LEDs
• VEP-A10-P-NTF: NOTIFIER Intelligent VESDA-E VEP with 3.5” Display
• VEP-A00-1P-NTF: NOTIFIER Intelligent VESDA-E VEP 1 Pipe with LEDs
Compatibility with FACP
VEU-Axx/VEP-Axx is compatible with the following NOTIFIER fire panels:
• NFS2-3030
• NFS2-640
• NFS-320
Document Number Description
22061 VESDA-E VEU-A00 Product Guide
22077 VESDA-E VEU-A10 Product Guide
22060 VESDA-E VEP-A00 Product Guide
22071 VESDA-E VEP-A10 Product Guide
!
CAUTION:  DO NOT CONNECT ANY OTHER DEVICE TO THE SPARE VESDANET PORT ON THE VEU-Axx-NTF OR
VEP-Axx-NTF.
2 VEU/VEP Product Guide — P/N LS10214-000NF-E:A 07/24/2018